
Heptathlon

MultiStars

Brescia 1989 (17/18 Jun) 1985 Tables

100mH HJ SP 200m LJ JT 800m

Day 1 Day 2

Rk Athlete Nation Result

Runs Jumps Throws

Heptathlon
Best Previous
Performances

14.43 1.81 13.10 25.10 6.12 49.68 2:10.45
1988 1988 1988

D1:3351

1988

1988 D2:2391

1988

1988
1988 1988R:2538 (1988) J:1878 (1988) T:1534 (1988)

W
Diff

RECORDS

7291WR 1988 5547 1988C. HÖSS (FRG)MRJ. JOYNER-KERSEE (USA)

2nd Multistars 1989

MR2 Dec 1961

6047Kim HAGGER1 GBR
+0.7
1021

13.70

991

1.81

2012

686

12.37

2698

870

25.18

D1: 3568

1010

6.51

4578

-0.1
628

37.96

841

2:18.70

D2:24795206

0.0HB HB HB

(1) (8) (6)(1)(1) (1) (7)

(1) (2)(2) (1) (1) (1)R: 2732 (1) HB J: 2001 (1) HB T: 1314 (8)

14 Nov 1960

5894Judy SIMPSON2 GBB
+0.5
1008

13.79

953

1.78

1961

843

14.74

2804

814

25.81

D1: 3618

825

5.92

4443

0.0
648

39.00

803

2:21.55

D2:22765091

-0.2HB

(4) (7) (13)(8)(2) (2) (1)

(2) (1)(1) (2) (2) (3)R: 2625 (2) J: 1778 (2) T: 1491 (3)

25 Jan 1960

5546Herta STEINER3 ITA
+0.2

806

15.27

879

1.72

1685

735

13.11

2420

742

26.64

D1: 3162

726

5.59

3888

0.0
804

47.10

854

2:17.80

D2:23844692

0.0

(11) (2) (1)(22)(22) (6) (3)

(15) (12)(11) (11) (6) (2)R: 2402 (16) J: 1605 (11) T: 1539 (1) HB

4 Jun 1963

5462Charmaine JOHNSON4 GBR
+0.2

895

14.60

879

1.72

1774

709

12.72

2483

818

25.76

D1: 3301

732

5.61

4033

0.0
623

37.68

806

2:21.30

D2:21614656

0.0

(9) (9) (11)(7)(12) (6) (5)

(8) (4)(5) (6) (8) (10)R: 2519 (8) J: 1611 (9) T: 1332 (6)

16 Aug 1969

5460María Caridad RODRÍGUEZ5 CUB
+0.2

949

14.21

842

1.69

1791

700

12.58

2491

783

26.16

D1: 3274

688

5.46

3962

0.0
817

47.78

681

2:30.92

D2:21864779

0.0

(16) (1) (19)(18)(4) (10) (6)

(7) (6)(4) (8) (4) (8)R: 2413 (15) J: 1530 (13) T: 1517 (2)

13 Aug 1971

5424Ifeoma OZOEZE6 ITA
+0.5

863

14.84

879

1.72

1742

597

11.03

2339

853

25.37

D1: 3192

853

6.01

4045

+1.1
613

37.18

766

2:24.34

D2:22324658

-0.2

(2) (10) (16)(2)(18) (6) (17)

(9) (10)(13) (5) (7) (4)R: 2482 (10) J: 1732 (4) T: 1210 (12)

10 Mar 1965

5380Debbie WOOLGAR7 GBR
+0.2

925

14.38

771

1.63

1696

731

13.06

2427

740

26.66

D1: 3167

729

5.60

3896

+0.6
671

40.18

813

2:20.78

D2:22134567

0.0

(10) (5) (10)(23)(6) (17) (4)

(13) (11)(10) (10) (9) (7)R: 2478 (11) J: 1500 (15) T: 1402 (4)

10 Jan 1972

5365Yolaida POMPA8 CUB
+0.5

899

14.57

771

1.63

1670

654

11.90

2324

809

25.86

D1: 3133

697

5.49

3830

+0.3
694

41.40

841

2:18.72

D2:22324524

-0.2

(15) (4) (7)(9)(11) (17) (10)

(17) (15)(14) (16) (11) (4)R: 2549 (5) J: 1468 (17) T: 1348 (5)

27 Nov 1968

5302Laiza CARRILLO9 CUB
+0.2

935

14.31

879

1.72

1814

660

11.98

2474

844

25.47

D1: 3318

840

5.97

4158

+1.5
593

36.10

551

2:41.96

D2:19844751

0.0

(3) (13) (23)(3)(5) (6) (8)

(6) (3)(6) (3) (5) (16)R: 2330 (21) J: 1719 (5) T: 1253 (11)

5288Ruth MAYR10 ITA
+0.2

887

14.66

842

1.69

1729

529

10.00

2258

806

25.90

D1: 3064

762

5.71

3826

+1.8
609

36.98

853

2:17.86

D2:22244435

0.0

(8) (11) (2)(12)(15) (10) (20)

(11) (17)(16) (17) (13) (6)R: 2546 (6) J: 1604 (12) T: 1138 (18)

1965

5229Claudia DEL FABBRO11 ITA
+0.5

917

14.44

953

1.78

1870

602

11.10

2472

802

25.94

D1: 3274

723

5.58

3997

-0.7
564

34.58

668

2:32.03

D2:19554561

-0.2

(12) (14) (21)(13)(9) (2) (15)

(3) (6)(7) (7) (10) (19)R: 2387 (18) J: 1676 (6) T: 1166 (17)

5227Daisy AGÜERO12 CUB
0.0

925

14.38

916

1.75

1841

600

11.07

2441

808

25.88

D1: 3249

706

5.52

3955

0.0
507

31.58

765

2:24.36

D2:19784462

0.0

(13) (21) (17)(11)(6) (4) (16)

(5) (8)(9) (9) (12) (17)R: 2498 (9) J: 1622 (7) T: 1107 (20)

5206Karin PERIGINELLI13 ITA
0.0

882

14.70

771

1.63

1653

651

11.85

2304

838

25.54

D1: 3142

671

5.40

3813

+1.0
551

33.92

842

2:18.67

D2:20644364

0.0

(17) (17) (5)(4)(16) (17) (11)

(18) (13)(15) (18) (17) (12)R: 2562 (3) J: 1442 (18) T: 1202 (13)

27 Jul 1966

5159Susana CRUZ14 ESP
+0.2

918

14.43

806

1.66

1724

660

11.98

2384

757

26.46

D1: 3141

706

5.52

3847

0.0
531

32.88

781

2:23.18

D2:20184378

0.0

(13) (20) (15)(19)(8) (14) (8)

(12) (14)(12) (14) (16) (14)R: 2456 (13) J: 1512 (14) T: 1191 (15)

5139María DIEZ15 ESP
+0.5

890

14.64

806

1.66

1696

529

10.00

2225

831

25.62

D1: 3056

807

5.86

3863

+2.0
535

33.06

741

2:26.19

D2:20834398

-0.2

(6) (18) (18)(6)(13) (14) (20)

(13) (18)(18) (12) (15) (11)R: 2462 (12) J: 1613 (8) T: 1064 (21)

5124Elena MILAN16 ITA
+0.2

888

14.65

842

1.69

1730

504

9.61

2234

833

25.59

D1: 3067

765

5.72

3832

+0.7
488

30.62

804

2:21.48

D2:20574320

0.0

(7) (23) (12)(5)(14) (10) (24)

(10) (16)(17) (15) (18) (13)R: 2525 (7) J: 1607 (10) T: 992 (23)
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Brescia 1989 (17/18 Jun) 1985 Tables

100mH HJ SP 200m LJ JT 800m

Day 1 Day 2

Rk Athlete Nation Result

Runs Jumps Throws

Heptathlon
Best Previous
Performances

14.43 1.81 13.10 25.10 6.12 49.68 2:10.45
1988 1988 1988

D1:3351

1988

1988 D2:2391

1988

1988
1988 1988R:2538 (1988) J:1878 (1988) T:1534 (1988)

W
Diff

RECORDS

7291WR 1988 5547 1988C. HÖSS (FRG)MRJ. JOYNER-KERSEE (USA)

2nd Multistars 1989

5009Jennifer KELLY17 GBR
+0.5

867

14.81

806

1.66

1673

771

13.65

2444

798

25.99

D1: 3242

617

5.21

3859

-0.2
556

34.18

594

2:38.14

D2:17674415

-0.2

(23) (16) (22)(15)(17) (14) (2)

(16) (9)(8) (13) (14) (23)R: 2259 (23) J: 1423 (20) T: 1327 (7)

27 Aug 1972

4969Denise LEWIS18 GBR
0.0

851

14.93

771

1.63

1622

592

10.95

2214

809

25.87

D1: 3023

663

5.37

3686

+0.1
606

36.80

677

2:31.27

D2:19464292

0.0

(19) (12) (20)(10)(19) (17) (19)

(20) (19)(19) (19) (19) (20)R: 2337 (20) J: 1434 (19) T: 1198 (14)

4901Ana PÉREZ19 ESP
+0.2

806

15.27

701

1.57

1507

596

11.02

2103

631

28.00

D1: 2734

620

5.22

3354

0.0
700

41.68

847

2:18.28

D2:21674054

0.0

(22) (3) (4)(24)(22) (22) (18)

(22) (24)(21) (24) (20) (9)R: 2284 (22) J: 1321 (22) T: 1296 (9)

4853Isabel TEXEIRA ESP
+0.2

791

15.39

842

1.69

1633

507

9.66

2140

756

26.48

D1: 2896

657

5.35

3553

-0.4
475

29.92

825

2:19.92

D2:19574028

0.0

(20) (24) (8)(20)(24) (10) (23)

(19) (20)(20) (20) (21) (18)R: 2372 (19) J: 1499 (16) T: 982 (24)

4777Silvia LICINI20 ITA
+0.2

850

14.94

566

1.45

1416

622

11.41

2038

747

26.58

D1: 2785

671

5.40

3456

+0.8
502

31.32

819

2:20.36

D2:19923958

0.0

(17) (22) (9)(21)(20) (25) (13)

(25) (22)(23) (21) (23) (15)R: 2416 (14) J: 1237 (23) T: 1124 (19)

4761Sarah DAMM21 GBR
0.0

817

15.19

632

1.51

1449

618

11.34

2067

788

26.10

D1: 2855

559

5.00

3414

-0.4
564

34.58

783

2:23.05

D2:19063978

0.0

(25) (14) (14)(17)(21) (23) (14)

(24) (21)(22) (22) (22) (22)R: 2388 (17) J: 1191 (25) T: 1182 (16)

4698Esther CASTILLO22 ESP
+0.2

901

14.56

599

1.48

1500

455

8.86

1955

802

25.94

D1: 2757

623

5.23

3380

+1.9
466

29.46

852

2:17.89

D2:19413846

0.0

(21) (25) (3)(13)(10) (24) (25)

(23) (23)(25) (23) (24) (21)R: 2555 (4) J: 1222 (24) T: 921 (25)

4292Silvia VELÁZQUEZ23 ESP
0.0

748

15.73

771

1.63

1519

513

9.75

2032

613

28.23

D1: 2645

587

5.10

3232

-0.1
533

32.98

527

2:44.12

D2:16473765

0.0

(24) (19) (24)(25)(26) (17) (22)

(21) (25)(24) (25) (25) (24)R: 1888 (24) J: 1358 (21) T: 1046 (22)

28 Jul 1962

DNFCorinne SCHNEIDER SUI
0.0

953

14.18

916

1.75

1869

637

11.64

2506

795

26.03

D1: 3301

825

5.92

4126

+0.1
655

39.38 DNS

4781

0.0

(4) (6)(16)(3) (4) (12)

(4) (4)(3) (4) (3)R: 1748 (25) J: 1741 (3) T: 1292 (10)

DNFCarmen LARA ESP
+0.5

777

15.50 DNS(25)

R: 777 (26)

6406Ideal Heptathlon

D2: 268155524735D1: 372528552012

85481710108708439911021
2:17.8047.786.5125.1814.741.8113.70

R: 2745 J: 2001 T: 1660
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